12 Visit www.conductix.com for the most current information.
EW-X Series "ECO" Balancers
The Series "X" balancers are the "eco-friendly" balancers. They are the ultimate
solution when particulates from the standard exterior balancer finish might contaminate
food or sensitive assemblies. The basic features of the EW style are on Pg. 9; the EWS
on Pg. 14; the EWF on Pg. 10. The specific features of the "X" version are as follows:
Max. Capacity
 lb       (kg)
Cable Travel
ft    (m) Part No.
Wt
lb     (kg)
2.2 to 6.6 (1.0 to 3.0) 4.27 (1.3) EW-3X 3.1 (1.4)
3.3 to 6.6 (1.5 to 3.0) 4.27 (1.3) EWS-3X 4.2 (1.9)
5.5 to 11.0 (2.5 to 5.0) 4.27 (1.3) EW-5X 3.3 (1.5)
6.6 to 11.0 (3.0 to 5.0) 4.27 (1.3) EWS-5X 4.6 (2.1)
11.0 to 15.4 (5.0 to 7.0) 4.27 (1.3) EWS-7X 4.6 (2.1)
9.9 to 19.8 (4.5 to 9.0) 4.27 (1.3) EWF-9X 7.5 (3.4)
19.8 to 33.1 (9.5 to 15.0) 4.93 (1.5) EWF-15X 8.4 (3.8)
33.1 to 48.5 (15 to 22) 4.93 (1.5) EWF-22X 16.1 (7.3)
48.5 to 66.1 (22 to 30) 4.93 (1.5) EWF-30X 17.0 (7.7)
66.1 to 88.2 (30 to 40) 4.93 (1.5) EWF-40X 21.4 (9.7)
88.2 to 110.2 (40 to 50) 4.93 (1.5) EWF-50X 11.7 (10.1)
110.2 to 132.3 (50 to 60) 4.93 (1.5) EWF-60X 24.5 (11.1)
132.3 to 154.3 (60 to 70) 4.93 (1.5) EWF-70X 25.1 (11.4)
154.3 to 198.4 (70 to 90) 6.56 (2.0) EWF-90X 48.5 (22.0)
198.4 to 231.5 (90 to 105) 6.56 (2.0) EWF-105X 53.0 (24.0)
231.5 to 264.5 (105 to 120) 6.56 (2.0) EWF-120X 61.7 (28.0)
•  Buffed and barrel-polished casing and cover
•  Synthetic food-grade grease (H1 grade) on the spring
•  Stainless steel lower hook, plug, rivet, bolts, and screws
•  Zinc plated upper hook and pins
Rope Types:
•  �EW-3 to EWS-7:  White Nylon, 3 mm diameter.  EWF-9 to EWF-15:  Black Nylon,
4 mm diameter
• EWF-22 to EWF-120:  Stainless Steel, 4.8 mm diameter
EWS-5X
For dimensional drawings, see Pg. 22
EWF-22X